OPEN RESULTS

PLACE RIDER
1 Angie Curkovic
2 Kayla Tvenstrup
3 Kim Perron
4 Carlie Cooper
5 Amber Hathcock
6 Krissy Sorrentino
7 Georgia Mott
8 Jessi Quinn
9 Ashley Parks
10 Lisa Miller
11 Jody Hays
12 Malayna Thompson
13 Jodi Jansen
1 Audra Flamm
2 Lillian Hite
3 Jody Hays
4 Dallas Sawczak
5 Montana Youtzy
6 Summer Grace Miller
7 Lillian Hite
8 Christy Bennett
9 Jo Ann Hopkins
10 Crystal Tebbe
11 Monica McGoey
12 Abby Bennett
13 Luis Sanchez
14 Jamie Rewis
15 Ashley Parks
16 Michele Allison
17 Patty Waters
18 Sylvia Foulke
19 Dallas Sawczak
20 Joey Pickhardt
21 Crystal Tebbe
22 Katherine Harris
23 Nancy Leach
24 Brooke Tart
25 Megan Phillips
26 Audra Flamm
27 Amy Ramie
28 Sherry Floyd
29 Sydney Hopkinson
30 Baleigh Back
1 Allison Pardon
2 Cristy Bellflower
3 Casey Suggs
4 Savannah Senko

Total Entries: 234  Total Paid: $5095

HORSE

Woody

Lola

Executive Wrangler
Marthas Bug
Oakley

Sissy

Goosepher

Roll Call Dude
Heidi

Tip One Back
Sammy

Jackies Sweet Success
Bug

Lena

Misty

Breezy

Stingray

Perky

PC Frosty Violet
Bindi

Audi

Flirtie

Four Star Colonel
Cool

Reba

Coronas Movin Baby
Sun Flower

Faith

Nonstop Fame
Puddin

Neicko

Clara Belle

Feelin Right Special
No Saint Here

Cash

Saffire

Daisy

Uno

Toby

This Dude Can Dash
Cash

Gucci

Bound to Be Perky
Shota Cuervo Gold
Golden First Lady
KC Won Firewater
Josie Bar Star

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

Page 1

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

15.080 1D
15.145 1D
15.303 1D
15.340 1D
15.343 1D
15.406 1D
15.416 1D
15.499 1D
15.501 1D
15.502 1D
15.509 1D
15.532 1D
15.553 1D
15.623 2D
15.630 2D
15.631 2D
15.633 2D
15.644 2D
15.678 2D
15.736 2D
15.797 2D
15.803 2D
15.803 2D
15.825 2D
15.844 2D
15.847 2D
15.860 2D
15.863 2D
15.876 2D
15.876 2D
15.882 2D
15.914 2D
15.918 2D
15.930 2D
15.971 2D
15.983 2D
15.984 2D
15.997 2D
16.004 2D
16.048 2D
16.063 2D
16.065 2D
16.071 2D
16.087 3D
16.089 3D
16.095 3D
16.099 3D

$404
$303
$252
$202
$168
$135
$118
$101

$355
$266
$222
$177
$148
$118
$103
$89

$257
$192
$160
$128



OPEN RESULTS

5 Kirsten Bramble
6 Teresa Wilson
7 Mackenzie Wolf
8 Jenny Mosley
9 Jennifer Kribs
10 Arabella Hepler
11 Carlee Flynn
12 Danielle DeGirolarmo
13 Julie Shaw
14 Phoebe Lasswell
15 Sydney Kahle
16 Kayla Kiechle
17 Paige Sherman
18 Alyssa Rivas
19 Kate Brunne
20 Kim Redfern
21 Alexia Hecker
22 Meghan Garcia
23 January Elrod
24 Rylee Butler
25 Doug Hammond
26 Jessica Fleming
27 Vanessa Vergara
28 Mandy Colding
29 Caroline Foulke
30 Savannah Senko
31 Kristine Clark
32 Stacie Clair
33 Jada Mosley
34 Tammie Steele
35 Jane Dyer
36 Brianna Bennett
37 Julie Shaw
38 Celeste (Marilyn) Foster
39 Angel Humphreys
40 Kristine Clark
41 Cyiah Avila
42 Bonnie Peters
43 Kirsten Bramble
44 Madison Smith
45 Emily Dillon
46 Jade Dennison
47 Ashley Smythe
48 Kassie Beal
49 Jada Sanchez
50 Dana Yecker
51 Sonia Diaz
52 Carson Richards

Total Entries: 234 Total Paid: $5095

Bugatti

Jacks Frosted Dell
Graydog

Major

ILIB

Tulsa

Cash It Here

Beau

CA Catomine

Raven

Dunit Kickin

Urban Tiger

Mia

A Touch of Aries
Lady Rose Gold
Dash

Clutch

Karaleena

Jolo

Tipsy

A Special Crown Baby
Rain

Nala

Smoke

Persaly

Calico Blaze

Cashin In On Bugs
KJ

Daisy

Dazzles Little Sis

VR Gold Ruler

Taco

Nonstop Boy Wonder
VF Show Me the Rock
Go Go

Buggin Krazy Money
Toyen With Corona
True Collection
Bootie

Dueces

RR Turps Bay Lynx
Dash On Fire
Cowboys Playin 629
HA Smokin Fast
Sheza Long Gone
Cloverleaf Fame
Hollywood

Roxie

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

16.116 3D
16.129 3D
16.132 3D
16.155 3D
16.156 3D
16.168 3D
16.170 3D
16.184 3D
16.186 3D
16.191 3D
16.199 3D
16.202 3D
16.208 3D
16.219 3D
16.222 3D
16.242 3D
16.255 3D
16.268 3D
16.283 3D
16.286 3D
16.289 3D
16.296 3D
16.297 3D
16.311 3D
16.327 3D
16.336 3D
16.340 3D
16.346 3D
16.369 3D
16.380 3D
16.392 3D
16.393 3D
16.396 3D
16.427 3D
16.434 3D
16.441 3D
16.448 3D
16.463 3D
16.464 3D
16.486 3D
16.517 3D
16.524 3D
16.526 3D
16.529 3D
16.533 3D
16.572 3D
16.577 3D
16.578 3D
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OPEN RESULTS

53 Doug Hammond
54 Kirsten Bramble
55 Madison Smith
56 Tyler Gay
57 Brigitte Dariano
58 Ginger Burkeen
59 Ashley Parks
60 Kim Durrell
61 Karri Batignani
62 Lili Lefebure
63 Paul Woods
64 Lisa Harmon
65 Holly Jacobs
66 Monica McGoey
67 Sophia Batezel
68 Donna Lowery
69 Courtney Kitching
70 Courtney Kitching
71 Danielle DeGirolarmo
72 Traci Casey
73 Sasha Hepler
74 Sherry Floyd
75 Kristine Clark
76 Marina Arnold
77 Crystal Pena
78 Kate Diaz
79 Dawn Wilborn
1 Mark Peters
2 Karri Batignani
3 Samantha Hornstein
4 - TIE Madison Kobs
4 - TIE Mackenzie Garmany
6 - TIE Tess Dariano
6 - TIE Shayla Hearndon
8 Sasha Hepler
9 Meghan Artymowycz
10 Ty Pigott
11 Adalynn Homer
12 Sandy Shulhan
13 Lisa Thomas
14 Ashalee Dreher
15 Emily Dillon
16 Trevor McGuire
17 Sarah Taylor
18 Torilyn Poor
19 Kelly Peebles
20 Crystal Pena
21 Jessica Fleming

Total Entries: 234 Total Paid: $5095

JCW Eyesa Corona
DeeDee

Levi

Annie

Levi

Lilly

Mojo

Kings Poco Roan
Smoky Joe

Flashy

Doc Holiday

El

Benelli

Mako

Hollywood

Raisin

Prince Nemo
Dream Me Flittin
Geezy

Mail Calls Gypsy
Snapchat
Southern Belle
Fairway Saint
Poconos Dash

Go Down Dashing
Delilah

Docs Easy Stick
Cowboy Chaos
Bacon

Faith

Chevelle

Festus

Fred

Deliver Ms Special
Shy

Shy Eye Dancer 510
Duece

Sis

Mr Nemo

Scooter Bob

Cody

Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy
Feeling Kinda Famous
Mr Ablaze Cash
Lola

MrJB 112
Princessa

Gypsy

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

16.614 3D
16.622 3D
16.625 3D
16.652 3D
16.717 3D
16.724 3D
16.725 3D
16.730 3D
16.737 3D
16.748 3D
16.752 3D
16.757 3D
16.761 3D
16.767 3D
16.767 3D
16.776 3D
16.853 3D
16.864 3D
16.869 3D
16.876 3D
16.876 3D
16.891 3D
16.909 3D
16.953 3D
16.999 3D
17.016 3D
17.039 3D
17.169 4D
17.179 4D
17.194 4D
17.216 4D
17.216 4D
17.217 4D
17.217 4D
17.227 4D
17.260 4D
17.272 4D
17.303 4D
17.312 4D
17.318 4D
17.357 4D
17.368 4D
17.424 4D
17.479 4D
17.507 4D
17.525 4D
17.571 4D
17.606 4D

$207
$156
$130
$95
$95
S64
S64
$52
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OPEN RESULTS

22 Ashalee Dreher

23 Chelsey Bash

24 Annie Cook

25 Anna Buffkin

26 Kassidy Cabot

27 Michel Luke

28 Cyiah Avila

29 Lindsay Turnbull

30 Teresa Flamm

31 Kate Brunne

32 Meaghan Raulerson

33 Kimberly Benincasa

34 Logan Levine

35 Kinsey Reynolds

36 Brooke Tart
Jamie Vanosdol
Lisa Miller
Krissy Sorrentino
Courtney Kitching
Rylee Butler
Nancy Leach
Kathy Davidson
Sara Hendrix
Cyiah Avila
Angel Rae Miller
Jamie Rewis
Makenzie Burkeen
January Elrod
Kylie Perra
Dayna Harrold
Janie Smith
Brooke Buffkin
Taylor Smith
Faith Jones
Katie Smith
Autumn De Carlo
January Elrod
Courtney Kitching
Dayna Harrold
Kelly Karlovitch
Nancy Leach
Elizabeth Nelson
Kalli Kouba
Teresa Wilson
Makenzie Burkeen
Kali Holt
SCRATCH - Ty Pigott

SCRATCH - Rylee Butler
Total Entries: 234 Total Paid: $5095

Niftys Zipper
Dash On Fire
Scootin By Six
Wimpys Last Dial
Sweets

Mr Scooter Cat
Dualin

Firewater Rocks
Lane

Shining Smart
Zander

Doc

Dodger

Dollar

Ruthy

Pearl

Twice A Shiney Badger
Nacho

NY Just Say Money
Squeak

Maggie

Wilma

Holli Bars Spect
Headlight

Haulin Easy
Sudsy

Roper

Daisy Duke

Juice

Poco

Turbo

Streakin Fast Harley
Fancy

Booty

Piper

Marilyn

Bindy Sue

SFW Wonders Senorita
Sugar

Tukis

Frenchie

Howard

Hot Poppin Perks
My Indian Rocket
Lyla

Wilber

RB

Scratchy

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

17.619 4D
17.793 4D
17.817 4D
17.876 4D
17.992 4D
18.043 4D
18.076 4D
18.100 4D
18.370 4D
18.431 4D
19.287 4D
20.322 4D
20.791 4D
23.658 4D
34.631 4D
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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OPEN RESULTS

Leah Loughlin
Kristin Zapata

Celeste (Marilyn) Foster
SCRATCH - Ginger Burkeen

Sam Weston
Logan Levine
Melissa Alvarez
Kali Holt

Faith Cotter
Georgia Hager
Heather Ogg
Brody Masocco
Tracy Cowart

Ava Grayce Sanders
Nancye Cornelius
Madison McGee
Heather Ogg
Brooke Mosley
Madison Kobs
Taylor Suga
Mackenzie Wolf
Hannah Jackson
Morgan Wolf
Jessica Mills

Kelly Karlovitch
Karen Jones
Nancye Cornelius
Amelia Simmons
Morgan Wolf
Kayla Gunton
Kaela Erickson

DQ - Kaitlin Chieca
Dakota Waters
Alexia Hecker

DQ - Kaitlin Chieca
Angie Curkovic
Carly Redfern
Torilyn Poor
Kaylie Garcia

Karri Batignani
Kylee Greene
Kaylie Garcia
Malayna Thompson

Total Entries: 234 Total Paid: $5095

Candy

Jolene

Jet Oh Lena

Star

Boogie

Jack

Frosted Badger
Creamy

Oh No the Alarm
Chico Sanolena
Winston

Dream

Eye CD Stars 312
King

Bos Streaker
The Cisco Kid
Drifter

Tucker

Chevy

Jetta

Frenchie

Red Hot Passion
Cow Pony Roany
UF Return of Lemac
Bambi

Sassy

Jackie Bee Short 309
Stella

Robert

Mr Scooter Cat
KC

Jacobs Ladder
Cant Catch Taboo
Pickles

Louie

Diva

P-Nut

Boo

Tater

Lexi

Anna

Answered Prayers
Flicka

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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SENIOR RESULTS 2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center Page 1

Total Entries: 30 Total $$: 20 Total Paid: $370

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 15.303 1D 0-PS S85
2 Krissy Sorrentino Sissy 15.406 1D 0-PS S60
3 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 15.502 1D 5
1 Jo Ann Hopkins Flirtie 15.803 2D 3-§$ $75
2 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 15.882 2D 5-S S53
3 Joey Pickhardt Feelin Right Special 15.918 2D 0-PS
4 Nancy Leach Saffire 15.983 2D 5-S
5 Amy Ramie This Dude Can Dash 16.048 2D 3
6 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 16.129 2D 0-PS
7 Julie Shaw CA Catomine 16.186 2D 3-S$
8 Kim Redfern Dash 16.242 2D 3-S
1 Caroline Foulke Persaly 16.327 3D 5-§$ $56
2 Stacie Clair KJ 16.346 3D 0-P
3 Julie Shaw Nonstop Boy Wonder 16.396 3D 3-$ S41
4 Bonnie Peters True Collection 16.463 3D 3-§$
5 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 16.752 3D 5-§$
6 Lisa Harmon El 16.757 3D 3-S$
7 Donna Lowery Raisin 16.776 3D 3-$
8 Dawn Wilborn Docs Easy Stick 17.039 3D 3-S
9 Mark Peters Cowboy Chaos 17.169 3D 3-$
1 Lisa Thomas Scooter Bob 17.318 4D 3
2 Annie Cook Scootin By Six 17.817 4D 5
3 Teresa Flamm Lane 18.370 4D 3

Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 999.000 NO TIME 5
Krissy Sorrentino Nacho 999.000 NO TIME 0-PS
Nancy Leach Maggie 999.000 NO TIME 5-$
Nancy Leach Frenchie 999.000 NO TIME 5
Teresa Wilson My Indian Rocket 999.000 NO TIME 0-PS
Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 999.000 NO TIME 3
Karen Jones Sassy 999.000 NO TIME 5



YOUTH RESULTS

PLACE RIDER

1 Ava Grayce Sanders
2 Malayna Thompson
3 Lillian Hite

4 Montana Youtzy

5 Summer Grace Miller

6 Lillian Hite
7 Hannah Jackson
1 Brooke Tart
2 Sydney Hopkinson
3 Mackenzie Wolf
4 Arabella Hepler
5 Carlee Flynn
6 Phoebe Lasswell
7 Sydney Kahle
8 Allison Pardon
9 Alexia Hecker
10 Jada Mosley
11 Rylee Butler
1 Angel Humphreys
2 Cyiah Avila
3 Emily Dillon
4 Jade Dennison
5 Kylee Greene
6 Sonia Diaz
7 Carson Richards
8 Kayla Gunton
9 Lili Lefebure
10 Sophia Batezel
11 Emily Dillon
12 Sasha Hepler
13 Kate Diaz
14 Madison McGee
15 Taylor Smith
16 Mackenzie Garmany
17 Tess Dariano
18 Sasha Hepler
19 Adalynn Homer
1 Kelly Karlovitch
2 Jayda Hagood
3 Samantha Hornstein
4 Logan Levine
5 Ashley Clark
6 Brooke Tart
Rylee Butler
Sara Hendrix
Cyiah Avila

Total Entries: 70 Total Paid: $1,444

HORSE

King

Jackies Sweet Success
Misty

Perky

PC Frosty Violet
Bindi

Red Hot Passion
Daisy

Gucci

Graydog

Tulsa

Cash It Here
Raven

Dunit Kickin
Shota Cuervo Gold
Clutch

Daisy

Tipsy

Go Go

Toyen With Corona
RR Turps Bay Lynx
Dash On Fire
Anna

Hollywood

Roxie

Mr Scooter Cat
Flashy

Hollywood
Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy
Snapchat

Delilah

Ricky Bobby
Turbo

Festus

Fred

Shy

Sis

Bambi

Morrocca

Faith

Dodger

Mr Nemo

Ruthy

Squeak

Holli Bars Spect
Headlight

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

Page 1

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

15.394 1D
15.532 1D
15.630 1D
15.644 1D
15.678 1D
15.736 1D
15.817 1D
15.984 2D
16.065 2D
16.132 2D
16.168 2D
16.170 2D
16.191 2D
16.199 2D
16.240 2D
16.255 2D
16.276 2D
16.286 2D
16.400 3D
16.448 3D
16.517 3D
16.524 3D
16.546 3D
16.577 3D
16.618 3D
16.726 3D
16.748 3D
16.767 3D
16.814 3D
16.876 3D
17.016 3D
17.102 3D
17.139 3D
17.216 3D
17.217 3D
17.227 3D
17.278 3D
17.584 4D
18.022 4D
18.407 4D
20.791 4D
24.912 4D
34.631 4D
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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$198
$149
$99
$50

$171
$128
$86
$43

$118
$88
$59
$29

$91
$68
$45
$23



YOUTH RESULTS

Brooke Buffkin

Taylor Smith

Faith Jones

Elizabeth Nelson

Kali Holt

SCRATCH - Rylee Butler
Logan Levine

Kali Holt

Faith Cotter
Mackenzie Wolf
Morgan Wolf

Morgan Wolf

Alexia Hecker

Carly Redfern

Kylie Perra

Chanley Kessler-Rovella
Brody Masocco

Ashley Smythe

Kirsten Bramble
Brooke Mosley

Ava Grayce Sanders
SCRATCH - Alyssa Rivas
Marina Arnold

Kendahl Brown

Total Entries: 70 Total Paid: $1,444

Streakin Fast Harley
Fancy

Booty

Howard

Wilber

Scratchy

Jack

Creamy

Oh No the Alarm
Frenchie

Cow Pony Roany
Robert

Pickles

P-Nut

Juice

Six

Dream

Cowboys Playin 629
Bugatti

Tucker

Bug

A Touch of Aries
Poconos Dash
Flicka

2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center

999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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2017 10 21 FLO3 and FLO5 Okeechobee Ag Center, WBRL Results

PLACE WBRL RIDERS
1 Kim Perron
2 Crystal Tebbe
3 Sherry Floyd
4 Sydney Kahle
5 Kate Brunne
6 Meghan Garcia
7 Doug Hammond
1 Brianna Bennett

2 Celeste (Marilyn) Foster

3 Dana Yecker

4 Ginger Burkeen

5 Courtney Kitching

6 Courtney Kitching

7 Sherry Floyd

1 Ashalee Dreher

2 Ashalee Dreher

3 Anna Buffkin

4 Kate Brunne
Courtney Kitching
Makenzie Burkeen
Brooke Buffkin
Faith Jones
Courtney Kitching

Celeste (Marilyn) Foster

Ava Grayce Sanders

Total Entries: 25 Total Paid: $375

HORSE

Executive Wrangler
Four Star Colonel
Cash

Dunit Kickin

Lady Rose Gold
Karaleena

A Special Crown Baby
Taco

VF Show Me the Rock
Cloverleaf Fame

Lilly

Prince Nemo

Dream Me Flittin
Southern Belle

Cody

Niftys Zipper
Wimpys Last Dial
Shining Smart

NY Just Say Money
Roper

Streakin Fast Harley
Booty

SFW Wonders Senorita
Jet Oh Lena

King

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
15.303 1D $94
15.803 1D $56
16.063 1D $38
16.199 1D
16.222 1D
16.268 1D
16.289 1D
16.393 2D $56
16.427 2D S34
16.572 2D $23
16.724 2D
16.853 2D
16.864 2D
16.891 2D
17.357 3D $38
17.619 3D $23
17.876 3D $15
18.431 3D

999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME
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